榮獲經濟部標準檢驗局ISO 9001、ISO 14001及OHSAS 18000認證之配電盤廠
The switchgear plant with ISO 9001、ISO 14001 & OHSAS 18000 certified by
Bureau of Standards, Metrology & Inspection (BSMI) Ministry of Economic Affairs, Taiwan
．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．
工務部．配電盤組
Switchgear Unit, Engineering Div.
模鑄式變壓器
Cast Resin Transformer

重量
Weight
(kg)
寬度
W1
W1(mm)
深度
D1
D1(mm)
高度
H1
H1(mm)
重量
Weight1
(kg)
MTRT-S75/6 75 F3600
F3300
F3000
/
F7200
R6600
F6000
220
4-5 300 1100 98.16 4.0 56 690 520 840 320 1000 800 1500 450
MTRT-S100/6 100 4-5 310 1500 98.22 4.0 56 580 515 830 350 900 800 1500 450
MTRT-S150/6 150 5-6 400 2000 98.42 3.0 58 625 520 950 450 900 800 1500 550
MTRT-S200/6 200 5-6 450 2600 98.49 3.0 60 660 555 1055 570 900 900 1500 700
MTRT-S300/6 300 5-6 550 3200 98.76 3.0 62 695 600 1175 780 1000 1000 1500 950
MTRT-S500/6 500 5-6 800 3700 99.10 2.5 62 785 700 1260 1250 1100 1100 1500 1500
7. 特性資料
       Data on Product Specifications
H
D

重量
Weight
(kg)
寬度
W1
W1(mm)
深度
D1
D1(mm)
高度
H1
H1(mm)
重量
Weight1
(kg)
MTRT-T150/6 150
F3600
F3450
R3300
F3150
F3000
/
F7200
F6900
R6600
F6300
F6000
220 Y-△
4-5 600 2100 98.23 3.2 58 860 510 820 530 1200 800 1500 650
MTRT-T200/6 200 4-5 700 2550 98.40 3.0 60 860 505 955 660 1200 800 1500 800
MTRT-T300/6 300 4-5 850 3300 98.63 3.0 62 990 550 1055 870 1300 900 2000 1100
MTRT-T500/6 500 4-5 1200 4600 98.85 2.5 62 1040 645 1175 1370 1300 1000 2000 1450
MTRT-T200/6 200
380-
220
△-Y
4-5 650 2600 98.40 3.0 60 860 460 955 670 1200 800 1500 850
MTRT-T300/6 300 4-5 800 3100 98.71 3.0 62 990 505 1055 870 1300 800 2350 1050
MTRT-T500/6 500 4-5 1200 4800 98.81 2.5 62 1040 600 1175 1370 1300 900 2350 1650
MTRT-T750/6 750 4-5 1900 6300 98.91 2.5 64 1180 650 1260 1950 1500 1000 2350 2350
MTRT-T1000/6 1000 5-6 2700 7800 98.96 2.5 64 1680 900 1650 2800 2000 1300 2350 3300
MTRT-T1500/6 1500 5-6 3800 11000 99.02 2.0 65 1890 950 1850 4000 2100 1300 2600 4700
MTRT-T2000/6 2000 5-6 5500 13200 99.07 2.0 66 1890 1000 1900 4300 2100 1400 2600 5100
MTRT-T2500/6 2500 5-6 6500 15500 99.12 2.0 68 2100 1150 2000 5600 2400 1500 2600 6500
MTRT-T3000/6 3000 5-6 7500 17500 99.17 1.5 68 2200 1200 2250 6500 2500 1500 2750 7400
型號
Model
容量
Rating

重量
Weight
(kg)
寬度
W1
W1(mm)
深度
D1
D1(mm)
高度
H1
H1(mm)
重量
Weight1
(kg)
MTRT-T75/0.6 75
380
220-
127
△-Y 3-5
300 1260 97.96 1.5 56 710 540 650 350 1000 800 1500 390
MTRT-T100/0.6 100 430 1610 98.00 1.3 56 750 565 670 430 1000 800 1500 450
MTRT-T150/0.6 150 600 1690 98.49 1.3 58 855 590 775 520 1200 800 1500 620
MTRT-T200/0.6 200 740 1950 98.67 1.3 60 840 595 910 660 1200 800 1500 800
MTRT-T300/0.6 300 950 2880 98.73 1.3 62 970 630 1015 860 1300 900 2000 1050
MTRT-T500/0.6 500 1550 3610 98.97 1.3 62 1030 725 1135 1360 1300 1000 2000 1410
型號
Model
容量
Rating

重量
Weight
(kg)
寬度
W1
W1(mm)
深度
D1
D1(mm)
高度
H1
H1(mm)
重量
Weight1
(kg)
MTRT-T500/12 500
F12000
F11700
R11400
F11100
F10800
380-
220
△-Y
6 1860 4610 98.72 1.3 62 1230 850 1275 1610 1600 1600 2350 1940
MTRT-T600/12 600 6 2140 5050 98.81 1.1 64 1320 900 1295 1890 1700 1700 2350 2270
MTRT-T750/12 750 6 2640 6100 98.84 1.1 64 1380 900 1315 2160 1800 1700 2350 2600
MTRT-T1000/12 1000 6 3500 8000 98.86 1.1 64 1680 900 1740 2600 2000 1700 2350 3120
MTRT-T1250/12 1250 6 3990 10150 98.88 1.1 65 1890 1000 1920 3480 2300 1800 2350 4180
MTRT-T1500/12 1500 6 4010 12500 98.91 1.1 65 1890 1000 1920 3850 2300 1800 2350 4620
MTRT-T2000/12 2000 6 5800 15500 98.94 0.9 66 2100 1100 2160 4800 2500 1900 2500 5800
MTRT-T2500/12 2500 6 7540 18240 98.97 0.9 68 2220 1200 2260 5800 2600 2000 2600 6950
(2) 超高效率模鑄式變壓器  Super high efficiency Cast Resin Transformer
7. 特性資料
       Data on Product Specifications
3φ 一次側11.4 kV 60 Hz (依據 IEC 60076-11及CNS 13390 C4468)

重量
Weight
(kg)
寬度
W1
W1(mm)
深度
D1
D1(mm)
高度
H1
H1(mm)
重量
Weight1
(kg)
MTRT-T500/24 500
F24000
F23400
R22800
F22200
F21600
380-
220
△-Y
6 2000 6810 98.26 1.6 62 1530 1000 1815 1810 2000 1800 2350 2220
MTRT-T600/24 600 6 2240 7410 98.41 1.4 64 1710 1120 1855 2245 2100 2000 2350 2620
MTRT-T750/24 750 6 2590 8240 98.57 1.4 64 1710 1120 1975 2570 2100 2000 2350 2780
MTRT-T1000/24 1000 6 3490 10050 98.66 1.2 64 1710 1120 1975 2800 2200 2000 2500 3560
MTRT-T1250/24 1250 6 3860 10920 98.83 1.2 65 1860 1150 2125 3680 2300 2000 2500 4120
MTRT-T1500/24 1500 6 4080 12700 98.89 1.2 65 1860 1150 2125 3710 2300 2000 2500 4470
MTRT-T2000/24 2000 6 6300 14990 98.94 1.0 66 2100 1200 2215 5090 2800 2000 2600 6020
MTRT-T2500/24 2500 6 7880 15740 99.06 1.0 68 2370 1300 2290 6930 2800 2000 2700 7490
型號
Model
容量
Rating

重量
Weight
(kg)
寬度
W1
W1(mm)
深度
D1
D1(mm)
高度
H1
H1(mm)
重量
Weight1
(kg)
MTRT-TH750/12 750
F12000
F11700
R11400
F11100
F10800
380-
220
△-Y
6 1400 7200 98.87 1.4 58 1380 900 1315 2160 1800 1700 2350 2600
MTRT-TH1000/12 1000 6 1750 8800 98.96 1.2 58 1680 800 1740 2600 2000 1600 2350 3120
MTRT-TH1250/12 1250 6 2200 9800 99.05 1.2 59 1890 870 1920 3480 2300 1700 2350 4180
MTRT-TH1500/12 1500 6 2600 11000 99.10 1.2 59 1890 870 1920 3850 2300 1700 2350 4620
MTRT-TH2000/12 2000 8 3300 14000 99.14 1.0 60 2100 940 2060 4580 2500 1800 2500 5500
MTRT-TH2500/12 2500 8 3700 17000 99.18 1.0 62 2220 980 2160 5630 2600 1800 2500 6760
型號
Model
容量
Rating

重量
Weight
(kg)
寬度
W1
W1(mm)
深度
D1
D1(mm)
高度
H1
H1(mm)
重量
Weight1
(kg)
MTRT-TH750/24 750
F24000
F23400
R22800
F22200
F21600
380-
220
△-Y
6 1400 7200 98.87 1.4 58 1710 1120 1975 2585 2100 2000 2350 2780
MTRT-TH1000/24 1000 6 1750 8800 98.96 1.2 58 1710 1120 1975 2830 2200 2000 2500 3560
MTRT-TH1250/24 1250 6 2400 9600 99.05 1.2 59 1860 1150 2125 3680 2300 2000 2500 4120
MTRT-TH1500/24 1500 6 2800 10800 99.10 1.2 59 1860 1150 2125 3730 2300 2000 2500 4470
MTRT-TH2000/24 2000 6 4200 13100 99.14 1.0 60 2100 1200 2215 5090 2800 2000 2600 6020
MTRT-TH2500/24 2500 6 5700 15000 99.18 1.0 62 2370 1300 2290 6930 2800 2000 2700 7490
7. 特性資料
       Data on Product Specifications
3φ 一次側20 kV 50 Hz (依據 GB 1094.11 SC10型)
3φ primary side 20 kV 50 Hz (comply with GB 1094.11 SC10)

重量
Weight
(kg)
寬度
W1
W1(mm)
深度
D1
D1(mm)
高度
H1
H1(mm)
重量
Weight1
(kg)
SCL10-500/6 500
F6300
F6150
R6000
F5850
F5700
400-
230
△-Y
4 1140 4380 98.9 0.9 70 1030 600 1175 1370 1300 900 2350 1650
SCL10-800/6 800 4 1600 6500 98.99 0.9 72 1180 650 1260 1950 1500 1000 2350 2340
SCL10-1000/6 1000 6 1750 8000 99.03 0.9 72 1660 700 1625 2500 2000 1100 2350 3000
SCL10-1500/6 1500 6 2560 11700 99.05 0.9 75 1870 760 1770 3400 2100 1200 2500 4080
SCL10-2000/6 2000 8 2900 15500 99.08 0.7 77 2100 835 1930 4350 2400 1200 2600 5220
SCL10-2500/6 2500 8 3670 18660 99.11 0.7 78 2150 845 1970 4700 2400 1200 2600 5570
型號
Model
容量
Rating

重量
Weight
(kg)
寬度
W1
W1(mm)
深度
D1
D1(mm)
高度
H1
H1(mm)
重量
Weight1
(kg)
SCL10-500/10 500
F10500
F10250
R10000
F9750
F9500
400-
230
△-Y
6 1160 4880 98.8 1.1 70 1230 830 1275 1640 1600 1600 2350 1970
SCL10-630/10 630 6 1300 5810 98.88 0.9 71 1320 880 1295 1950 1700 1600 2350 2340
SCL10-800/10 800 6 1520 6750 98.97 0.9 72 1380 900 1315 2240 1800 1700 2350 2690
SCL10-1000/10 1000 6 1770 8130 99.02 0.9 72 1680 800 1740 2930 2000 1600 2350 3520
SCL10-1250/10 1250 6 2090 9690 99.06 0.9 74 1890 870 1920 3850 2300 1700 2350 4620
SCL10-1600/10 1600 6 2450 11730 99.12 0.9 75 1890 870 1920 4200 2300 1700 2350 5040
SCL10-2000/10 2000 8 3050 14450 99.13 0.7 77 2100 940 2060 5200 2500 1800 2500 6240
SCL10-2500/10 2500 8 3600 17170 99.17 0.7 78 2220 980 2160 6330 2600 1800 2500 7560
型號
Model
容量
Rating

重量
Weight
(kg)
寬度
W1
W1(mm)
深度
D1
D1(mm)
高度
H1
H1(mm)
重量
Weight1
(kg)
SCL10-500/20 500
F21000
F20500
R20000
F19500
F19000
400-
230
△-Y
6 1350 5795 98.59 1.4 70 1510 830 1860 2070 2000 1700 2350 2490
SCL10-630/20 630 6 1530 684 98.68 1.2 71 1630 870 1880 2450 2100 1800 2350 2940
SCL10-800/20 800 6 1755 8265 98.76 1.2 72 1630 870 1880 2620 2100 1800 2350 3150
SCL10-1000/20 1000 6 2070 9785 98.82 1.0 72 1750 910 2000 3190 2200 1800 2500 3830
SCL10-1250/20 1250 6 2385 11550 98.89 1.0 74 1840 940 2120 4120 2300 1800 2500 4950
SCL10-1600/20 1600 6 2790 13870 98.96 1.0 75 1840 940 2120 4350 2300 1800 2500 5220
SCL10-2000/20 2000 8 3240 16390 99.02 0.8 77 2140 1040 2280 5310 2600 1900 2600 6380
SCL10-2500/20 2500 8 3870 19380 99.07 0.8 78 2320 1100 2320 6640 2800 2000 2700 7970
營業處：MARKETING  DEPARTMENT
地址：台北市105 敦化北路 201 號前棟13 樓  配電盤組
ADD.: 13F, 201, Tun Hwa N.Road, Taipei Taiwan, R.O.C.
TEL: +886-2-27122211 Ext.6330